wo renalty

FOR PROFIT CORPORATION OF THE STATE OF THE S

DOCUMENT # P9800034222

1. Entity Name

SIGNATURE

SOUTHEASTERN PENSION ADMINISTRATORS, INC.



FILED

03 DEC 16 AM 9: 23

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE

745 "- · ·	was mer the same	1. 机砂锅油 有特殊	Park and the second second	737	are supplied to	91				
Principal Place of Business SUNNYDALE BLVD			3. Mailing Address 2112 SUNNYDALE BLVD							
Suite, Apt. #, etc.			Suite, Apt. #, etc. STE. B			DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPACE				
City & State CLEARWATER, FL			City & State CLEARWATER. FL			4. FEI Number 59-3507528 Applied For Not Applicable				
Zip 33765	Count USA		Zip 33765	Count	try	5. C	ertificate of Status Desired		8.75 ee Req	Additional uired
THE SE		14 - 15 - 2 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16 - 16			7. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent					
DO NOT WRITE					Name KALYN DEEGAN					
					Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)					
	A IN T	HIS SP	ACE		2112 SUNNYDALE BLVD, STE. B					
					City CLEARWATER FL 33765 ed office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. I am familiar with, and accept					
	named entity submite		the purpose of changing its	registere	ed office or registe	red age	nt, or both, in the State of Flòri	da. I am fa /	miliar w	ith, and accept
the obligations of registered eigent. SIGNATURE Signature type of printing harme of registered agent and fills if epplicable. (NOTE: Registered Agent signature required when reinstating) DATE										
			of little if applicable. (NOT)	E. Registered	Agent signature require	d when rein	stating)	DATE		
January 1: May 1 Fee is \$150.00 After May 1: Fee is \$550.00 Amended: UBR is \$61.25 Make Check Payable to Florida Department of State							Election Campaign Finar Trust Fund Contribution.	cing		5.00 May Be idded to Fees
10.		OFFICERS AND D	DIRECTORS	多元的 家	der werkerber der		的一个。 第二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十二十	· 群 (a) 多克	an EGAS	147亿度。
TITLE NAME	KALYN DEEG			ATITLE						
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	2112 SUNNYE CLEARWATEI		SIE. B	Fr to the second	T ADDRESS ST-ZIP					
TITLE NAME			VICE PRESIDENT	TITLE	APARTO THE SELECTION OF A SELECTION			500 P.S.	48	
STREET ADDRESS CITY-ST-ZIP	1317 #A BUSC TAMPA, FL 33		ARD	\$3900.19	T ADDRESS		. 0000255 12/17/03:-01001	2-012	**	300.00
				TITLE	GEOGRAPHICA OF APPLICATION OF A STATE OF A S	Section 1		Here III		or every n
TITLE NAME				R. M. W.	A Transfer MARKETON IN				nto a	
STREET ADDRESS			O	44	T ADDRESS		DO NOT			
CITY-ST-ZIP				CITY	ST-ZIP		DO NOT V	VKI	ĿĘ	
TITLE				TITLE			IN THIS S	DAC		STATE OF THE PARTY.
NAME				NAME	Maria Carlo Carlo Carlo			「 「 の の し に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に の に に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に 。 に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に る に に		
STREET ADDRESS				影点網絡	T ADDRESS					YAMAKA
CITY-ST-ZIP				in distribution	S1-ZIP			1 30 F 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
TITLE				25.25						
NAME STREET ADDRESS				NAME	T ADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP				CITY'S	時,也是在人们的問題的報。		- 		:	
πίιε				TITLE		Low Ja	ar Version a	Si di C	To the same	1 2 2 2 2 2
NAME	-		•	NAME					- 14. 14. - 15. 14.	
STREET ADDRESS					TADDRESS					
CITY-ST-ZIP				City-s	ST-ZIPY	建设 位		* 3 · ~ 4 · 3	÷ - *	

12. I hereby certify that the information supplied with this filing does not qualify for the exemption stated in Section 119.07(3)(i), Florida Statutes. I further certify that the information indicated on this report or supplemental poor is true and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as if made under oath; that I am an officer or director of the corporation or the receiver or trustee empowered to execute this report as required by Chapter 607, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or on an attachment with an address, with at other like empowered.

PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR

October 24, 2003

Department of State Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines St. Tallahassee, FL 32399 Attn.: Susan Pane

Penservco, Inc.

(850) 245-6901

2112 Sunnydale Blvd. #B Clearwater, FL 33765 (727) 445-9770

RE: Reinstatement of Southeastern Pension Administrators, Inc., EIN 59-3507528, Doc. # P98000034222 for merger with Penservoo, Inc.

Dear Susan Pane,

Please find enclosed a check made out to the Department of State, Florida in the amount of \$300.00, the annual report fees for the years 2002 and 2003.

Additionally, we request a waiver of the \$600.00 reinstatement fee because we never received notice of the company's dissolution.

Lastly, please continue processing our Articles and Plan of Merger such that, Southeastern Pension Administrators, Inc.'s stock will be canceled and Penservco, Inc. will be the surviving corporation.

Thank You,

Kalyn Deegan President